
GROUP RATES QUOTED FOR

Function at the Junction

Fax Field Group Booking Reference: FA5564

The below rates are based on return travel, prices to day, inclusive of GST and subject 
to availability.

Off Peak Fares: Each Way

Adult $41.00
Child $25.00
Motor Cycle $37.00
Car/Van/trailer up to 5.5 metres $124.00 
Each half metre over 5.5 metres $17.00

Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

• Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander – 
• Online at http://www.interislander.co.nz/Booking/Group-Bookings.aspx
• Putting FA5564     into the discount code box  or by 

Phone 0800 878-898
• Group Desk Hours:  Monday-Friday 0830-1730.  Saturday 0800-noon
• To access these rates members must quote group reference “FA5564”
• Every reservation will be given an expiry/payment date, required to be paid in 

full by that date
• Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request
• Bookings 90% refundable after payment made.
• Riders to bring their own tie downs
• Fares valid for travel 01-09 February 2012
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